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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 18 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.21 586 Q
2. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 NEPTUN 24.27 581 Q
3. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 24.95 535 Q
4. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 PK Skopje 25.56 498 Q
5. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.63 493 Q
6. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo 26.07 469 Q
7. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 26.55 444 Q
8. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PILOT 26.64 439 Q
9. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 27.24 411 R

10. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 27.32 407 R
11. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 SWC Orion 27.54 398
12. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP 28.09 375
13. HALILI, YLL 04 FERIZAJ 28.11 374
14. MITOV, Martin 05 Sandanski 28.56 356
15. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG 28.81 347
16. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 28.90 344
17. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 29.15 335
18. PODGORSKI, Kaloyan 07 Sandanski 29.20 334
19. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 29.37 328
20. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo 29.67 318
21. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP 29.86 312
22. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 30.16 303
23. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.25 300
24. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 30.31 298
25. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 30.34 297
26. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 30.63 289
27. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 30.72 286
28. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 30.79 284
29. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 31.08 276
30. NEJEDLÝ, Lukáš 77 SPORTSTYL 31.11 276
31. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.35 269

HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 31.35 269
33. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.37 269
34. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 31.84 257
35. TODOROV, Strefan 07 VK VARDAR 32.11 251
36. MEHMETI, Edi 06 Sc Nemo 32.26 247
37. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 32.88 233
38. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 33.28 225
39. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 33.61 219
40. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 33.83 214
41. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.91 213
42. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.09 209
43. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 35.01 193
44. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.02 193
45. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 35.40 187
46. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Skopje 35.43 186
47. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 35.65 183
48. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 35.72 182
49. MEHMETI, GENTIAN 06 FERIZAJ 35.84 180
50. STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 LOKOMOTIVA 36.16 175
51. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 36.34 173
52. TOMOV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 36.87 165
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

53. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 37.38 159
54. OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo 37.61 156
55. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Vardar2018 37.81 153
56. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar2018 37.85 153
57. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 38.25 148
58. SAVOVSKI, Gorjan 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.56 145
59. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 38.85 141
60. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 39.50 134
61. PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 07 DELFIN 39.52 134
62. JOVANOVIK, Leon 07 SWC Orion 39.67 133
63. MEHMETI, ENI 06 FERIZAJ 39.88 131
64. MIŠEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 40.03 129
65. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 40.16 128
66. RAMADANI, Berat 07 SWC Orion 40.81 122
67. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.89 121
68. ASANI, Luan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.99 112
69. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar2018 42.46 108
70. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 43.33 102
71. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 43.45 101
72. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 43.89 98
73. STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.94 98
74. KASUM, Admir SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.01 97
75. POPOVSKI, Gorjan 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.08 97
76. PETRESKI, martin 06 DELFIN 44.29 95
77. MITEV, Andrej 10 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 44.30 95
78. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.69 93
79. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 JUG 45.21 89
80. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 45.23 89
81. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 45.39 88
82. VELICHKOVSKI, Blagojche 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.60 87
83. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 SWC Orion 45.79 86
84. DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.29 83
85. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.91 80
86. HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.28 78
87. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 11 ATLANTIDA 47.58 77
88. KARAKAKOVSKI, Vanja 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.69 76
89. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.00 75
90. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 PES 48.39 73
91. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 JUG 48.52 72
92. PETROVSKI, Maksim 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.77 71
93. GEGOVSKI, Gorazd 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.17 69
94. ONCHEVSKI, Filip 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.62 68
95. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.82 67
96. MILKOVSKI, Ignjat 12 ATLANTIDA 50.31 65
97. ČADINOSKI, Viktor 11 OKTOPOD 50.74 63
98. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 PK Skopje 50.89 63
99. GACOV, Leo 11 PK Skopje 51.00 62

100. KOSTOV, Vasili 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.18 62
101. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.36 61
102. SHABANI, Elham 10 JUG 51.85 59
103. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 52.47 57
104. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 52.72 56
105. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.87 56
106. CHURILOV, Oleg 10 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 53.46 54
107. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 VK VARDAR 53.62 53
108. DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 54.37 51
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

109. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.21 49
110. IVANOVSKI, Joakim 10 Vardar2018 55.29 49
111. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.47 48
112. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 56.18 46
113. ARSOVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.49 46
114. JOVANOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.92 45
115. GACOV, Teo 11 PK Skopje 57.82 43
116. HADZICITUSEV, Kan mihail 11 PES 58.41 41
117. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 PES 58.97 40
118. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 59.51 39
119. JANEV, Jane 11 PK Skopje 59.58 39
120. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 PK Skopje 1:04.31 31
121. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.31 29
122. TRAJCEV, Nikola 09 DELFIN 1:07.10 27
123. GEORGIEV, Dimitar 10 PES 1:11.07 23
124. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 PES 1:11.51 22
125. LAZOV, Mihail 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.71 10
126. PETKOVIKJ, Marko 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:04.45 4
DSQ POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 OKTOPOD 42.45
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 OKTOPOD 44.34
DSQ JANJEVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.29

15 - 16 godina

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.21 586 Q
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 24.95 535 Q
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.63 493 Q
4. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo 26.07 469 Q
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 26.55 444 Q
6. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 27.24 411 R
7. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP 28.09 375
8. HALILI, YLL 04 FERIZAJ 28.11 374
9. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 29.15 335

10. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo 29.67 318
11. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 30.31 298
12. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.37 269
13. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 32.88 233
14. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 37.38 159

13 - 14 godina

1. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PILOT 26.64 439 Q
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 27.32 407 R
3. MITOV, Martin 05 Sandanski 28.56 356
4. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG 28.81 347
5. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 28.90 344
6. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 29.37 328
7. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP 29.86 312
8. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 30.34 297
9. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 30.72 286

10. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 31.08 276
11. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 31.35 269
12. MEHMETI, Edi 06 Sc Nemo 32.26 247
13. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 33.28 225
14. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.91 213
15. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Skopje 35.43 186
16. MEHMETI, GENTIAN 06 FERIZAJ 35.84 180
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 18, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 LOKOMOTIVA 36.16 175
18. SAVOVSKI, Gorjan 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.56 145
19. MEHMETI, ENI 06 FERIZAJ 39.88 131
20. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.89 121
21. POPOVSKI, Gorjan 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.08 97
22. PETRESKI, martin 06 DELFIN 44.29 95
23. HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.28 78

11 - 12 godina

1. PODGORSKI, Kaloyan 07 Sandanski 29.20 334
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 30.16 303
3. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.25 300
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 30.63 289
5. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 30.79 284
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.35 269
7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 31.84 257
8. TODOROV, Strefan 07 VK VARDAR 32.11 251
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 33.83 214

10. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 35.01 193
11. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 35.65 183
12. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 36.34 173
13. TOMOV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 36.87 165
14. OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo 37.61 156
15. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Vardar2018 37.81 153
16. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar2018 37.85 153
17. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 38.25 148
18. PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 07 DELFIN 39.52 134
19. JOVANOVIK, Leon 07 SWC Orion 39.67 133
20. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 40.16 128
21. RAMADANI, Berat 07 SWC Orion 40.81 122
22. ASANI, Luan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.99 112
23. STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.94 98
24. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 45.39 88
25. KARAKAKOVSKI, Vanja 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.69 76
26. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.00 75
27. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 PES 48.39 73
28. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 JUG 48.52 72
29. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.36 61

DSQ JANJEVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.29

10 godina i mlađi

1. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 33.61 219
2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.09 209
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.02 193
4. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 35.40 187
5. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 35.72 182
6. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 38.85 141
7. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 39.50 134
8. MIŠEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 40.03 129
9. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar2018 42.46 108

10. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 43.33 102
11. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 43.45 101
12. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 43.89 98
13. MITEV, Andrej 10 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 44.30 95
14. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.69 93
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 18, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, 10 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 JUG 45.21 89
16. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 45.23 89
17. VELICHKOVSKI, Blagojche 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.60 87
18. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 SWC Orion 45.79 86
19. DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.29 83
20. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.91 80
21. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 11 ATLANTIDA 47.58 77
22. PETROVSKI, Maksim 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.77 71
23. GEGOVSKI, Gorazd 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.17 69
24. ONCHEVSKI, Filip 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.62 68
25. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.82 67
26. MILKOVSKI, Ignjat 12 ATLANTIDA 50.31 65
27. ČADINOSKI, Viktor 11 OKTOPOD 50.74 63
28. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 PK Skopje 50.89 63
29. GACOV, Leo 11 PK Skopje 51.00 62
30. KOSTOV, Vasili 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.18 62
31. SHABANI, Elham 10 JUG 51.85 59
32. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 52.47 57
33. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 52.72 56
34. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.87 56
35. CHURILOV, Oleg 10 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 53.46 54
36. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 VK VARDAR 53.62 53
37. DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 54.37 51
38. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.21 49
39. IVANOVSKI, Joakim 10 Vardar2018 55.29 49
40. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.47 48
41. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 56.18 46
42. ARSOVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.49 46
43. JOVANOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.92 45
44. GACOV, Teo 11 PK Skopje 57.82 43
45. HADZICITUSEV, Kan mihail 11 PES 58.41 41
46. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 PES 58.97 40
47. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 59.51 39
48. JANEV, Jane 11 PK Skopje 59.58 39
49. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 PK Skopje 1:04.31 31
50. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.31 29
51. TRAJCEV, Nikola 09 DELFIN 1:07.10 27
52. GEORGIEV, Dimitar 10 PES 1:11.07 23
53. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 PES 1:11.51 22
54. LAZOV, Mihail 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.71 10
55. PETKOVIKJ, Marko 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:04.45 4

DSQ POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 OKTOPOD 42.45
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 OKTOPOD 44.34


